Murata Electronics
ICL 22 OHM 15% 1A 7MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
NTPA7220LBMB0.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.43
5 pcs $0.416
10 pcs $0.404
50 pcs $0.339
100 pcs $0.282
250 pcs $0.256
500 pcs $0.218
1000 pcs $0.192
5000 pcs $0.173
request NTPA7220LBMB0 pirce,  Murata Electronics Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number NTPA7220LBMB0.The price and lead time for
NTPA7220LBMB0 depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Tolerance: ±15%
Series: NTPA7
R @ Current: -
R @ 25°C: 22 Ohm
Packaging: Bulk
Lead Spacing: 0.197" (5.00mm)
Diameter: 0.276" (7mm)
Current - Steady State Max: 1A
Approvals: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NTPA7220LBMB0 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NTPA75R0LBMB0
NTC THERMISTOR 5 OHM 15% DISC
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
NTPA78R0LBMB0
ICL 8 OHM 15% 1.7A 7MM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
NTPA5220LBMB0
ICL 22 OHM 15% 2.5A 5MM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
NTPA74R0LB1A0
ICL 4 OHM 15% 2.3A 7MM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
NTPA7100LBMB0
NTC THERMISTOR 10 OHM 15% DISC
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
NTPA78R0LB1A0
ICL 8 OHM 15% 1.7A 7MM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
NTPA7160LBMB0
ICL 16 OHM 15% 1.2A 7MM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
NTPA74R0LBMB0
ICL 4 OHM 15% 2.3A 7MM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
NTPA7160LB1A0
ICL 16 OHM 15% 1.2A 7MM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
NTPA7220LB1A0
ICL 22 OHM 15% 1A 7MM
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
5KP16CA
TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SMLJ51A
TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO214AB
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PESD5V0L1USF,315
TVS DIODE 5VWM 10.5VC SOD962
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
PTVS43VP1UP,115
TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC SOD128
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
P4SMA200A-E3/61
TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC SMA
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
SPHV15-01ETG
TVS DIODE 15VWM 28VC SOD882
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TP5KP43A
TVS DIODE 43WVM 69.4VC AEC-Q
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
UCLAMP0541Z2ATKT
TVS DIODE 5VWM 15VC SLP0402P2X3
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
SM6T220A-E3/52
TVS DIODE 188VWM 328VC SMB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
SMBJ12CA-E3/5B
TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMB
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ